
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forApril, 2020

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00266
Ada
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
1
3

I-184  1.4 Mi. NE of I-84 IC, Boise

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road NE SW NE Lane1 NE Lane2 NE Lane3 SW Lane3 SW Lane2 SW Lane1
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6-23 41,961
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23-40 1,406
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826
3.60%

400
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42
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40-70 811
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.93%

Total 44,695
100.00%

21,772
100.00%

22,923
100.00%

11,872
100.00%

7,007
100.00%

2,893
100.00%

6,141
100.00%

8,621
100.00%

8,162
100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue May 12 10:55:07 MDT 2020 ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue May 12 10:55:07 MDT 2020


